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THIRD ANGLE 
PROJECTION

120mm
4.73in

50mm
1.96in

209mm
8.21in

216mm
8.50in

APRETURE PLATE

DETECTOR SURFACE IS
19.0mm (0.75in) FOR PM1K AND PM1K+
14.3mm (0.56in) FOR PM3K, PM3K+, PM6K AND PM6K+
BELOW FACE OF APRETURE PLATE

WATER FITTINGS
MAY VARY BY MODEL

CABLE END AND
LENGTH VARY BY

PART NUMBER

202mm
7.95in

59mm
2.33in
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THIRD ANGLE 
PROJECTION

120mm
4.73in

50mm
1.96in

30deg

70deg

40deg

APRETURE PLATE

DETECTOR SURFACE IS
19.0mm (0.75in) FOR PM1K AND PM1K+
14.3mm (0.56in) FOR PM3K, PM3K+, PM6K AND PM6K+
BELOW FACE OF APRETURE PLATE

WATER FITTINGS
MAY VARY BY MODEL

CABLE END AND
LENGTH VARY BY

PART NUMBER17mm
.68in

30mm
1.16in

59mm
2.33in

3/8-16 2B MOUNTING THREAD
4.3mm [.17in] MAX. BOLT DEPTH

45mm
1.76in

Title:
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